EVERGLADES CLUB - Owner Roster — January 2016

Updates/Changes should be given to building President. Listing not to be used or distributed for commercial purposes.

Unit | Last Name First Name(s) Naples Phone Alt Phone Email Address
1 |627 Berry Earl & Ann 262-4795 earlinparadise@aol.com
2 |623 Black Paul & Carla 305-281-1076 paulblack@bellsouth.net
3 687 Blanton Libby 435-9981 weblanton@comcast.com
4 625 Bloomquist | Duane & Judy 262-367-5530 DuaneBloomquist@gmail.com
5 609 Botti Vince & Mary Ann 774-266-0683 botti3@aol.com
6 | 663 Bowen Roger 708-557-6078 rogbowen@sbcglobal.net
7 | 657 Breloff Peter & Janet 812-605-9830 | 812-448-2403 jbreloff@hotmail.com
8 |639 Camire David 978-430-5669 dave@yankeetiming.com
9 675 Christensen | Jon & Patricia 630-629-3841 630-257-7156 patenjonl@comcast.net
10 | 603 Coletta Anthony & Teresa 401-641-1008 Anthony@colettas.com
11 | 633 Denning John & Vicki 649-1343 630-222-5794 johndsr3s@gmail.com
12 | 681 Finn Jacqueline 508-397-4024 finnj@gmail.com
13 | 635 Freeman John 239-300-0404 | 613-726-0923 susanfletcher@yahoo.com
Fletcher Susan

14 | 637 Garbett Art & Pitt, Meaghan | 607-227-0796 garpitz@yahoo.com
15 | 619 Gay Suzanne 430-6569 sgnaples35@gmail.com
16 | 661 Gem Investments, LLC 651-428-5278 SHKNails@hotmail.com
17 | 673 Givens Greg 239-770-3139 239-213-7101 gegivens@msn.com
18 | 611 Johnson Lance 434-5872 952-201-7390 gullwood@hotmail.com
19 | 601 Johnson Myron & Norma 651-226-5201 | 651-707-4564 nmjohnson@prodigy.net
20 | 643 Jordak John & Nancy 404-561-0065 jordak@bellsouth.net
21 | 641 Kleven Jeffery 651-428-5279 | 651-490-5278 SHKNails@hotmail.com
22 | 617 Kleven Susan 651-428-5278 SHKNails@hotmail.com
23 | 659 Lyons David & Jeanne 607-738-0907 dglyons@live.com
24 | 645 Malich Mary Anna 403-8227 847-295-2942 mamcm09@att.net
25 | 607 McCarthy John & Kathy 518-495-5288 oldfedjack@hotmail.com
26 | 647 McLevish Kathryn M 201-367-1728 435-214-3828 timmclevish@hotmail.com
27 | 605 McLevish Randy/Mary Maxon | 612-386-0969 612-308-0165 fairair@comcast.net
28 | 651 MclLevish Timothy 201-637-1728 847-224-8915 timmclevish@hotmail.com
29 | 615 McLevish Ray/Mary Lou 651-428-8900 raymclevish1@yahoo.mail
30 | 681 Mills Robert & Michele 248-535-6718 | 248-540-8658 ramills@comcast.net
31 | 671 Miskell Dana/Eileen 508-648-2253 emiskell.miskell51@gmail.com
32 | 653 Murphy Louise 262-7307

33 | 665 O’Connell Tad/Erin/Marion 231-871-0728 gussam3@att.net
34 | 655 Pease William/Terry 324-0615 315-374-4248 whpease@yahoo.com
35 | 677 Peters Patricia 649-4983 sunnylady@sent.com
36 | 613 Robertson | Donna/Donna Lee 617-696-7496 donnaleesmail@aol.com
37 | 629 Rouse Bryan 847-962-0585 312-325-0954 bryan rouse@yahoo.com
38 | 621 Ryan Rosemary 649-0605 rosemaryryan621@yahoo.com
39 | 683 Sonderby Pam 908-910-5572 pam.sonderby@gmail.com
40 | 685 Sonderby Mike 908-910-0724 mike.sonderby@gmail.com
41 | 649 Sze Catie/McLevish cmclevish@gmail.com
42 | 667 Vail Teresa 309-734-7892

43 | 631 Vogel Art/Barbara 614-404-7030 | 614-486-5590 bnv1919@att.net




